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PER Mtg
7:00

Bulletin
Submissions Due

Entertainment
Committee Mtg 

6 pm

January 22 ONLINE

Submit info for

February 2026

Bulletin articles

by  Thursday,

StHelensElks.org/Bulletin-Article-Submission

Poker– 
1 pm 

A
N
D

5-7 PM 
TACOS

SUN SAT MON TUES WED THUR FRI
Open for Lunch Monday thru Friday  11:30 am 

LOE MTG
6:30 pm

Click here to
take a look at
the new Drink

MENU!

New Monthly

Drink 

Specials Start!

Ritual  Practice
6:30 pm

Interviews

Lodge Mtg
+ Initiation

7:30

Open at 2 PM

Poker– 
1 pm 

Poker– 
1 pm 

Poker– 
1 pm 

Ritual  Practice
6:30 pm

Dinner Special: 
5-7 PM 

Chicken Fried Steak 

House Mtg
 followed by

Brd of Dir. Mtg 
7:00pm

$12 
Per
Person 
Spaghetti FEED!

Lodge Mtg
7:30

Close at 6pm

House Mtg
 followed by

Brd of Dir. Mtg 
7pm

Close at 6pm

Close at 6pm

Close at 6pm

Cigar Club
5:30

5-7 PM 
Top Sirloin Dinner Special:

5-8:30 PM 
Beef & Broccoli

7:30 PM 
Orientation  

  

12

5-7 PM 
Top Sirloin 

Dinner 
 5-8:30 PM 

Open for
Breakfast

9am - 1pm 

Open for Breakfast
9am - 1pm 

Open for Breakfast
9am - 1pm 

Dinner 
 5-8:30 PM 

LIVE Piano by 
Danny

Sternadel

Dinner Special:
5-8:30 PM 

Irish Chicken with
whiskey cream sauce

Dinner Special:
5-8:30 PM 

Brown Sugar Balsamic
Pork

Dinner Special:
5-7 PM 

Chicken Yakisoba

Dinner Special:
5-7 PM 
Meatloaf

Club Hours Kitchen Hours
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

9:00 
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
2:00

6:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
11:00
10:00
10:00

- 
-
-
-
-
-
-

9:00 
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
5:00 

1:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
7:30
8:30
8:30

- 
-
-
-
-
-
-

Limited Menu available
after “Kitchen Hours”

No Queen of
Hearts this
month

Dinner 
 5-8:30 PM 

Dinner 
 5-8:30 PM 

Dinner Special:
5-7 PM 

Greek Meatballs
in Lemon Sauce

Dinner Special:
5-8:30 PM 
BBQ Brisket

Open for
Breakfast

9am - 1pm 

Ritual  Practice
6:30 pm

Lodge Mtg
7:30

Lodge Mtg
7:30

5-7 PM 
Top Sirloin 

5-7 PM 
Top Sirloin 

Ritual  Practice
6:30 pm

PEY Mtg
7:00

Committee Info Mtg
7:00

Memorial
Service for

PER Alex
Roller
1pm
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