



# JANUARY

SUN

MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

SAT

Open for Lunch Monday thru Friday 11:30 am

Open at 2 PM

 <p>Click here to take a look at the new Drink MENU!</p>						<p><b>1</b></p> <p>2026</p> <p><b>LODGE CLOSED</b></p>	<p><b>2</b>  No Queen of Hearts this month</p> <p><b>3</b> Dinner 5-8:30 PM</p>
<p><b>4</b> Open for Breakfast 9am - 1pm</p> <p>Poker- 1 pm</p> <p>Close at 6pm</p>	<p><b>5</b>  Dinner Special: 5-7 PM Chicken Fried Steak</p> <p>Ritual Practice 6:30 pm</p>	<p><b>6</b> Interviews</p> <p>LOE MTG 6:30 pm </p>	<p><b>7</b> House Mtg followed by Brd of Dir. Mtg 7:00pm </p>	<p><b>8</b> 5-7 PM Top Sirloin</p> <p>Lodge Mtg 7:30</p>	<p><b>9</b> Dinner Special: 5-8:30 PM Beef &amp; Broccoli</p> <p>Dinner 5-8:30 PM</p> <p> LIVE Piano by Danny Sternadel</p>	<p><b>10</b></p>	
<p><b>11</b> Open for Breakfast 9am - 1pm</p> <p>Poker- 1 pm</p> <p>Close at 6pm</p>	<p><b>12</b> Dinner Special: 5-7 PM Chicken Yakisoba</p> <p>Ritual Practice 6:30 pm</p>	<p><b>13</b> PER Mtg 7:00</p> <p>Entertainment Committee Mtg 6 pm </p>	<p><b>14</b> Committee Info Mtg 7:00</p> <p>\$12 Per Person Spaghetti FEED! </p>	<p><b>15</b> 5-7 PM Top Sirloin</p> <p>PEY Mtg 7:00</p> <p>Lodge Mtg 7:30</p>	<p><b>16</b></p> <p>Dinner Special: 5-8:30 PM Irish Chicken with whiskey cream sauce</p>	<p><b>17</b> Dinner 5-8:30 PM</p>	
<p><b>18</b> Open for Breakfast 9am - 1pm</p> <p>Poker- 1 pm</p> <p>Close at 6pm</p>	<p><b>19</b> Dinner Special: 5-7 PM Meatloaf</p> <p>Ritual Practice 6:30 pm</p> <p> MLK DAY</p>	<p><b>20</b>  5-7 PM TACOS AND BINGO!</p> <p>House Mtg followed by Brd of Dir. Mtg 7pm </p>	<p><b>21</b></p>	<p><b>22</b>  Bulletin Submissions Due 5-7 PM Top Sirloin</p> <p>Lodge Mtg 7:30 </p>	<p><b>23</b></p> <p>Dinner Special: 5-8:30 PM Brown Sugar Balsamic Pork</p>	<p><b>24</b> Dinner 5-8:30 PM</p>	
<p><b>25</b> Open for Breakfast 9am - 1pm</p> <p>Poker- 1 pm</p> <p>Close at 6pm</p>	<p><b>26</b> Dinner Special: 5-7 PM Greek Meatballs in Lemon Sauce</p> <p>Ritual Practice 6:30 pm</p>	<p><b>27</b>  Cigar Club 5:30</p>	<p><b>28</b> Welcome! 7:30 PM Orientation</p>	<p><b>29</b> 5-7 PM Top Sirloin</p> <p>Lodge Mtg + Initiation 7:30</p>	<p><b>30</b></p>	<p><b>31</b> Memorial Service for PER Alex Roller 1pm</p>	

**BULLETIN** Submit info for February 2026  
 Bulletin articles by Thursday, January 22 ONLINE  
[StHelensElks.org/Bulletin-Article-Submission](http://StHelensElks.org/Bulletin-Article-Submission)

	Club Hours	Kitchen Hours
Sunday	9:00 - 6:00	9:00 - 1:00
Monday	11:30 - 9:00	11:30 - 8:00
Tuesday	11:30 - 9:00	11:30 - 8:00
Wednesday	11:30 - 9:00	11:30 - 8:00
Thursday	11:30 - 11:00	11:30 - 7:30
Friday	11:30 - 10:00	11:30 - 8:30
Saturday	2:00 - 10:00	5:00 - 8:30